\ Anyone Can Ride!!!111]
()

i >T RANSIT y
Deviated Route Bus 1 Camdenton to Osage Beach
Designated pick up/drop off locations

Please contact OATS

. . Helping Hands 7:30 am 11:25am 1:20pm 5:10 pm
Satellite Office 24 ping P P
. . Camdenton Senior Housing 7:40 am 11:35am 1:30 pm 5:20 pm
hours in advance if you
Whispering Pines 7:50 am 11:45am 1:45pm 5:30 pm

are a person with a dis-

. . . Brookview Apts. & Camden Manor 8:00 am 11:55am 1:50 pm 5:40 pm
ability or a senior citi-

. anl.g Sutton Apts. 8:10 am 12:05pm 2:00 pm 5:50 pm
zen and reside within utton fip P P P
3/4 mile of the route Revelation Apt. (Wilkerson) 8:20 am 12:15pm 2:10pm 6:00 pm
. = = CADV, CCDDR, Michaels PI d
Phone: 573-346-9986 L ichaels Flace an 8:30am  12:225pm 2:220pm  6:10 pm
or 1-833-582-4960
: c c * Eagle Stop (Connection to Versailles 10:10am  1:05 pm
Otherwise, just wait at gle Stop ( ) P
Lamb House 10:15am 1:10 pm
one of the bus stops P
Camdenton Career Center 8:40 am 10:25am 2:30pm 4:10 pm

listed on the schedule.
COMC / Health Dept. /Lake Regional

. 8:50 am 10:35am 2:40 pm 4:20 pm
Clinic

* Bus interchange points Family Support and Camdenton Library 9:00 am 10:45am 2:50 pm 4:30 PM

to different towns include: Camdenton Senior Center 9:10 am 10:55am  3:00 pm 4:40 pm
Eagle Stop in Camdenton,  comconsa 9:20am  11:05am 3:10pm 4:50 pm
Lake Regional Health Wal-Mart 9:30am  11:15am 3:20pm  5:00 pm

Center and Hope House. * Lake Regional in Osage Beach

. 9:50 am 12:45 pm
(Connection to Osage Beach)

. .
You can be dropped off Cost is $1.00 per trip per bus
anywhere on the route. Routes will not operate if schools are closed due to inclernent
weather
o v d o wW - o ™ - o W - o ™ - o W - o w - o W - o »w -
=Z3F =z S 33 =33 S 33 =33 S 33 =33 53T
Ll O = [a) = O = O Ll O L 0O Ll O L O = 0O
o @ 9 G B O G B © G B O G B O G B O o @ ° o o o @ O
w w w w w w w w w
w2 @ u 3 w v 3 w v 3 @ v 3 W v 3 @ v 3 W v 3 © w3
o< hoa< o< o< o< o< o< o< o<
%&’j 0 o 0 o oo i - 0 o oo - o i - co - 0 i
YR 3 N N N N N N K N
5932 ~ o > 5 &5 3 ~ o S B &5 3 & o S B &5 3 & 5 S B o 3
28~ 8 & & Q& & Q& & 8 & & Q& & Q& & Q& & 8 & &
© 8 S © S © S © S © S © S O S © S
o [0} [} [0} [} [0} [0} (o] [0}
(o)} [e)} (o)} [e)} (o)} [e)} (o)} [e)]



